beryeah
Grinder Accessory Parts
Precision grinding solutions
Precision grinding solutions
Technical Catalogue
For ANCA
RX7/GX7  FX5/FX7
MX5/MX7 TX7+

5
 B  9
 29+B
beryeahWHEEL ARBORS
TECHNICAL CATALOGUE 9
For ANCA
RX7/GX7 
ISO30-XX-XX-M
The RX7, GX7 offers a series of 20mm,  1 ¼” (31.75mm) diameter wheel arbors of varying length
suited to the ANCA clamping system.
Each length wheel arbor comes complete with a set of wheel spacer's.
The wheel spindle has an ISO30 spindle nose with a male thread. The wheel arbors are held in place
on the spindle nose by a spindle lock nut.
Each wheel arbor also comes standard with a wheel nut and washer. The wheel nut has all the
features required for use with ANCA iBalance.
HSK40F-31.75-78-M 78mm 2 pc 2 pc 1 pc
HSK40F-31.75-68-M 68mm 2 pc 1 pc 1 pc
HSK40F-31.75-55-M 55mm 2 pc 2 pc -
HSK40F-31.75-38-M 38mm 2 pc 1 pc -
HSK40F-31.75-28-M 28mm 2 pc - -
HSK40F-31.75-18-M 18mm 1 pc - -
Part Number Wheel Arbor
Length (B)
Included Spacers
5mm 10mm 15mm
Part Number Wheel Arbor
Length (A)
Included Spacers
5mm 10mm 15mm
HSK40F-20-38-M 38mm 2 pc 1 pc -
-2 pc2 pc55mmHSK40F-20-55-M
1 pc2 pc2 pc78mmHSK40F-20-78-M
15mm10mm5mm
Included SpacersWheel Arbor

 27
beryeahWHEEL ARBORS
TECHNICAL CATALOGUE10
For ANCA
RX7/GX7 
FastGrind 
FX3 
HSK40F-XX-XX-M
The FastGrind, RX7, GX7 offers a series of 20mm,  1 ¼” (31.75mm), 32mm diameter wheel arbors of
varying length suited to the ANCA clamping system.
Each length wheel arbor comes complete with a set of wheel spacer's.
The wheel spindle has a HSK40F spindle nose. The wheel arbors are held in place on the spindle
nose by a spindle lock screw.
Each wheel arbor also comes standard with a wheel nut and washer. The wheel nut has all the
features required for use with ANCA iBalance.
HSK40F-31.75-78-A 78mm 2 pc 2 pc 1 pc
HSK40F-31.75-68-A 68mm 2 pc 1 pc 1 pc
HSK40F-31.75-55-A 55mm 2 pc 2 pc -
HSK40F-31.75-38-A 38mm 2 pc 1 pc -
HSK40F-31.75-28-A 28mm 2 pc - -
HSK40F-31.75-18-A 18mm 1 pc - -
Part Number Wheel Arbor
Length (B)
Included Spacers
5mm 10mm 15mm
Part Number Wheel Arbor
Length (A)
Included Spacers
5mm 10mm 15mm
HSK40F-20-38-A 38mm 2 pc 1 pc -
-2 pc2 pc55mmHSK40F-20-55-A
1 pc2 pc2 pc78mmHSK40F-20-78-A
15mm10mm5mm
Included SpacersWheel Arbor

 49  C
 66+C
beryeahWHEEL ARBORS
TECHNICAL CATALOGUE 11
For ANCA
FX5 
FX7 
HSK40F-XX-XX-A
The FX5, FX7 offers a series of 20mm,  1 ¼” (31.75mm), 32mm diameter wheel arbors of varying
length suited to the ANCA clamping system.
Each length wheel arbor comes complete with a set of wheel spacer's.
The wheel spindle has a HSK40F spindle nose. The wheel arbors are held in place on the spindle
nose by a HSK clamping unit.
Each wheel arbor also comes standard with a wheel nut and washer. The wheel nut has all the
features required for use with ANCA iBalance.
HSK50F-31.75-78-A 78mm 2 pc 2 pc 1 pc
HSK50F-31.75-68-A 68mm 2 pc 1 pc 1 pc
HSK50F-31.75-55-A 55mm 2 pc 2 pc -
HSK50F-31.75-38-A 38mm 2 pc 1 pc -
HSK50F-31.75-28-A 28mm 2 pc - -
HSK50F-31.75-18-A 18mm 1 pc - -
Part Number Wheel Arbor
Length (B)
Included Spacers
5mm 10mm 15mm
Part Number Wheel Arbor
Length (A)
Included Spacers
5mm 10mm 15mm
HSK50F-20-38-A 38mm 2 pc 1 pc -
-2 pc2 pc55mmHSK50F-20-55-A
1 pc2 pc2 pc78mmHSK50F-20-78-A
15mm10mm5mm
Included SpacersWheel Arbor